

Signature

172 Tent Hill Road, Sandy Lake, PA 16145

Phone: 724-730-1623

E-mail: <u>info@pennohioprostocks.com</u>

Web: www.pennohioprostocks.com

Facebook: www.facebook.com/pennohioprostocks

Date

## **2024 Member Registration Form**

## **REGISTRATION INFORMATION**

Member Fee is due along with the signed registration form, which entitles participant to enter 2024 Penn Ohio Pro Stock Championship Series' point championship at participating sanctioning speedways.

Fees if paid on or by April 30, 2024			cipating: weekly, Touring or Both.  Fees if paid after April 30, 2024	
Weekly Member Fee - \$100.00Touring Member Fee - \$200.00Combined Member Fee (Weekly & Touring) - \$300.00		T	Veekly Member Fee - \$150.00 ouring Member Fee - \$250.00 ombined Member Fee - \$400.00	
			Hill Road, Sandy Lake, PA 16145. is received by Penn Ohio officials.	
		INFORMATION		
Driver Name:			Car Number:	
Address:			Transponder #:	
City:	State	·	Zip Code:	
lome Phone: Cell Phone:				
Contact Email Address:(Providing your email will allow us to	keep you updated with Series (	and race information)		
Years in Racing:	_ Years in Stock Class	i	Years in Penn Ohio Series:	
Major Sponsors:	•	SOR INFORMATION		
	Engine			
OWNER INFORMATION (if different from driver)				
Car Owner's full name or Business Name:				
Address:				
City:	State:	Zip Code:	Phone:	
Soc. Sec. or EIN Number:		Contact Email: _		
Indicate if point check will be paid to driver or owner:  If driver, provide Soc. Sec. or EIN Number of driver:				
By signing below, I am registeri by all the rules of the Penn Ohi	- ·		ock Championship Series. I agree to abide pating tracks.	